
1 Bańska Patrycja 9 Jabłoński Julian Marek

2 Bąkowski Jakub 10 Jasińska Justyna Elżbieta

3 Bielicka Joanna Elżbieta 11 Jędrzejewska Eliza

4 Bodzon Adam Piotr 12 Kaczanowska Ewa Katarzyna

5 Dąbrowski Michał 13 Karczewska Magda

6 Dobrosielski Przemysław 14 Kielak Elżbieta

7 Drwal Marzena 15 Mazurek Wanda

8 Fedorczyk Ewa Karolina 16 Markowska Kamila Danuta

17 Pawluk Marta

18 Milewski Marcin

19 Nasiadka Dariusz 28 Wasilewska Danuta 

20 Paciorek Piotr Bogusław 29 Wielgosz Marianna Halina

21 Korabiewska Barbara 30 Trzaskowski Miłosz

22 Pawłowicz Marzena Teresa 31 Witek Martyna Renata

23 Poncyliusz Elżbieta 32 Wojcieszak Łukasz Jacek

24 Roszak-Sygocka Małgorzata 33 Śledziecki Michał

25 Rozborska Edyta 34 Zapalska Magdalena Ligia

26 Dembowski Jacek 35 Zaręba Bartosz

27 Chrostek Piotr 36 Żulewska Magda Anna

grupa 2 - zjazd 14-15 i 20-21.04.2011 r.  godz. 8.00-16.00

grupa 4 - zjazd 18-19 i 26-27.04.2011 r.  godz. 8.00-16.00

grupa 1 - zjazd 14-15 i 20-21.04.2011 r.  godz. 8.00-16.00

grupa 3 - zjazd 18-19 i 26-27.04.2011 r.  godz. 8.00-16.00



1 Bańska Patrycja 5 Dąbrowski Michał

2 Bąkowski Jakub 6 Dobrosielski Przemysław

3 Bielicka Joanna Elżbieta 7 Drwal Marzena

4 Bodzon Adam Piotr 8 Fedorczyk Ewa Karolina

9 Mazurek Wanda 14 Karczewska Magda

10 Jabłoński Julian Marek 15 Kielak Elżbieta

11 Jasińska Justyna Elżbieta 16 Korabiewska Barbara

12 Jędrzejewska Eliza 17 Markowska Kamila Danuta

13 Kaczanowska Ewa Katarzyna 18 Pawluk Marta

19 Milewski Marcin 23 Poncyliusz Elżbieta

20 Nasiadka Dariusz 24 Roszak-Sygocka Małgorzata

21 Paciorek Piotr Bogusław 25 Rozborska Edyta

22 Pawłowicz Marzena Teresa 26 Dembowski Jacek

27 Chrostek Piotr

28 Wasilewska Danuta

29 Wielgosz Marianna Halina 33 Śledziecki Michał

30 Trzaskowski Miłosz 34 Zapalska Magdalena Ligia

31 Witek Martyna Renata 35 Zaręba Bartosz

32 Wojcieszak Łukasz Jacek 36 Żulewska Magda Anna

grupa 2 - 04.05 i 10.05.2011 r.    godz. 8.00-13.00

grupa 4 - 05.05 i 11.05.2011 r.    godz. 8.00-13.00

grupa 6 - 06.05 i 12.05.2011 r.  godz. 8.00-13.00

grupa 8 - 09.05 i 13.05.2011 r.   godz. 8.00-13.00

grupa 7 - 09.05 i 13.05.2011 r.   godz. 8.00-13.00

grupa 1 - 04.05 i 10.05.2011 r.     godz. 8.00-13.00

grupa 3 - 05.05 i 11.05.2011 r.   godz. 8.00-13.00

grupa 5 - 06.05 i 12.05.2011 r.   godz. 8.00-13.00



1 Bańska Patrycja 8 Mazurek Wanda

2 Bąkowski Jakub 9 Fedorczyk Ewa Karolina

3 Bielicka Joanna Elżbieta 10 Jabłoński Julian Marek

4 Bodzon Adam Piotr 11 Jasińska Justyna Elżbieta

5 Rozborska Edyta 12 Jędrzejewska Eliza

6 Dąbrowski Michał 13 Kaczanowska Ewa Katarzyna

7 Dobrosielski Przemysław 14 Karczewska Magda

15 Kielak Elżbieta 23 Pawłowicz Marzena Teresa

16 Korabiewska Barbara 24 Poncyliusz Elżbieta

17 Markowska Kamila Danuta 25 Roszak-Sygocka Małgorzata

18 Pawluk Marta 26 Dembowski Jacek

19 Milewski Marcin 27 Chrostek Piotr

20 Trzaskowski Miłosz 28 Wasilewska Danuta 

21 Paciorek Piotr Bogusław 29 Wielgosz Marianna Halina

22 Drwal Marzena

30 Nasiadka Dariusz

31 Witek Martyna Renata

32 Wojcieszak Łukasz Jacek

33 Śledziecki Michał

34 Zapalska Magdalena Ligia

35 Zaręba Bartosz

36 Żulewska Magda Anna

grupa 2 - 23 i 24.05.2011 r.    godz. 8.00-13.00

grupa 4 - 25-26.05.2011 r.    godz. 8.00-13.00

grupa 1 - 23 i 24.05.2011 r.   godz. 8.00-13.00

grupa 5 - 30-31.05.2011 r.    godz. 8.00-13.00

grupa 3 - 25-26.05.2011 r.    godz. 8.00-13.00


